
Tuesday, December 14
DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 am., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.
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DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

i ZB 1070a m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Herbie Marks Accordion Medley
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
Friend Harris '

10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Renegade
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Portia Faces Life110 Melachrino with Harry Dawson
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Music Menu
12.30 p.m. Ghristmas Shopping Session
(Cherry)
4.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories )

1.45 Hugo Winterhalter and his Orches-tra |2% Continental Stars
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Let’s|Consider, by Mrs. Hamilton Grieve;
Meet the Mansons
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club NoticesShow Business4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Music in the Russ Morgan Manner4.30
4.45
5. 0
5.46
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Mario Lanza Song Interlude
Guy Lombardo
Variety BillboardReserved
EVENING PROGRAMME
Songs in Vogue
Popular Classics
Destination Venus
Daily DiaryInvincible Kate
Passing Parade
Shadows of Doubt
Prophecy
Lifebuoy Hit ParadeTudor Princess
Son of the Storm (final episode)The Joker
Variety on Record
Memories in Melody (Rod Talbot)The Picture of Dorian GrayTown and Country Quarter-Hour:r of the Week, Kay Starr
Rhythm Parade
Miller, Anthony and RayClose down

RED ie iw.6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session6.15
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3.45
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Railway Notices
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Morning MelodiesDoctor Paul
True Confessions
David’s Children
Portia Faces Life
Mid-morning Choice
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)Bright and Breezyp.m. Christmas Shopping ReporterAunt Jenny’s Real Life StoriesOrchestral Parade
Voices in Chorus
Women’s Hour (Miria): Film and.Theatre News; Meet the Mansons
Partners in HarmonyCharlie Kunz
Songs of TodayFred Waring’s Orchestra
Something Sentimental
Hammond Organists
Johnny Mercer
N.Z. Artists
Rod Craig in ConspiracyTom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Popular Classics
Freddy Martin’s Orchestra
The Crew Cuts :

Invincible Kate
Passing Parade
Shadows of Doubt
Recerved
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
. Tudor Princess
Enemy to Crime
The Joker '

Christmas Crackers
In Reverent Mood
On the Sweeter Side
Picture of Dorian GrayMusic MelangeClose down

1100 ke 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Early Morning Tunes
7. 0 Breakfast Call
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Good Morning, Children9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Racing Harcourts
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Mid-morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Christmas Shopping
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Early Afternoon Concert
2.30 Women’s Hour: Let’s Consider, by
Mrs. Hamilton Grieve; Meet the Mansons
3.30 Victor Silvester’s Harmony Music
3.45 Deep River Boys
4. 0 Vera Lynn
4.15 String and Swing
4.39 Paul Neighbours and his Orchestra
4.45 Bob Eberly Sings
5. 0 Christmas Session
5.15 Casino Royal Orchestra
5.30 Thirst for Knowledge (Grace Green)
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME

37B CHRISTCHURCH

6. 0 International Old-time Dance Or-
chestra
6.15 Popular Classics
5.30 Cass Daley and Hoagy Carmichael
6.45 Johnny Denis and his Ranchers7.0 Invincible Kate
7.15 John’ Nesbitt’s Pasing Parade
7.30 Shadows of Doubt
7.45 Rivertown
3. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Tudor Princess
8.45 Dinner at Antoine’s .
9. 0 The Joker
9.30 Melodies that Linger
10. O From Our Phillips Library
10.15 Phil Cardew and his Corn Huskers
10.30 The Picture of Dorian Gray
10.45 Sydenham is onthe Air
12. 0 Close down

AZB wo. mm
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star
0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9. Melodies for Madame
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Meredith Scandal
10.3) David’s Children
10. Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Christmas Shoppers’ session1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
, Variety Concert
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Greg-
ory), Meet the Mansons3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. Moods for Strings4.15 Jan August (piano)
4.30 Something Sentimental
4.45 Composer’s Corner: Jimmy vanHeusen
5. 0 Tea Tunes5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
Accent on Melody
Popular Classics
Famous Entertainers
Harmony LaneInvincible Kate
Passing ParadeShadows of Doubt
Dinner at Antoine’s
Lifebuoy Hit ParadeTudor Princess
The Cat Scratches
The Joker
Radio Variety Corner
Eight Hour Alibi
Tempo Tunes
Picture of Dorian Gray
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Toe Tapping Tunes
Radio Roundabout
Close downoa N20000

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke 319m
7. O a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Accent on Melody: The RichardCrean Orchestra
9.45 Jackie Brown and Jerry Shaw or-ganists)10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan10.15 Escape Me Never

| 10.30 Out of the Shadows
10.45 The Ambassadress
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret
Isaac) .
11.30 Popular Parade12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Johnny April2.0 Light Instrumentalists2.15 Gracie Fields
2.39 Women’s Hour (Fay), So You Are
Going Abroad; Fashion News3.30 Famous Light Orchestras: RobertFarnon
Eric Kunz (baritone)Malcolm Mitchell Trio
Eric Winstone’s OrchestraWestern Style: Gene AutryLeo Demant (piano)Folk Songs and DancesThe Companions of Song
Biggles Hits the Trail
Tango Time
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
Popular Classics
N.Z. Artists
Piano Parade
Rod CraigThe Devil and the Lady
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Johnny Raven, Adventurer
Johnny NapoleonThe Hardy FamilyHit Tunes of the Forties
Office Wife
Bold Venture
Music from Stage and Screen

© Melody Time, featuring Joseph
Schmidt (tenor) and Morton Gould’s
Orchestra
10.30 Close down
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At their London Palladium debut a
year or two ago, the Deep River Boys’
popularity eclipsed even that of theInk Spots and the Golden Gate Quar-
tet, who had performed there in pre-
ceding years. The Deep River Boys
may be heard from 3ZB at 3.45,

a ak co

Those who remember the Bing
Crosby movie hit of 1944, "Going My
Way," will be bound to know the
song "Swingin’ on a Star’ which
won the Academy Award for the best
movie melody of the year. The com-
poser Jimmy Van Heusen has been in
the song business since leaving college
in 1932, His early songs didn’t ‘quitehit the mark, and he eked,-out his
living with his own dance band until
1938, when a song called "It’s the
Dreamer In Me" made him a small
fortune. He now owns his own pub-
lishing company, but continues to
write music. Some of his best-known
songs may he heard in "Composers’
Corner" from 4ZB at 4.45.

TOO LOVELY
To Hide In Your
Glory Box

Truso Lingerie is a luxury in quality but not in
price. This delightfully dainty underwear is SO
inexpensive that you can afford to wear it
every day.Ask to see Truso Lingerie atyour favourite Shop.But do it soon or you will blame yourself forevery day you ve missed.You can alwaysrely on a Sargood product_~styleTand quality are guaranteed by the famous
Sargood name

TrusoLINGERIE
Distributed throughout New Zealand by
Sargood Son 6 Ewen Ltd.


